Provincia Profilo

PO
PO
PO
PO
PO

PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO

AA
AA
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AA
AA

AA
AA
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Graduatori Posizione Punteggio Coghome

GP24
GP24
GP24
GP24
GP24

GP24
GP24
GP24
GP24
GP24
GP24
GP24

187.83
2 48.80
3 44.00
4 40.00
5 38.90

6 38.75
7 38.67
8 38.42
9 38.20
10 37.35
11 37.25
25 32.55

TIEZZI

DE VINCENTIS

PIZZICORI
LEUCI
PECCERILLO

RAUSO
SANTIMONE
MORDENTI
GIUGLIANO
BUONAIUTO
AUTIERO
COSENZA

Nome
TIZIANA
LUCIA
TAMARA

MARGHERITA MARYLIN

DOMENICO

EMILIANA
SILVIA
ELISABETTA
SALVATORE
ROBERTA
FLAVIA
ELISABETTA

Scuola assegnata

POVC010005
POVC010005
POVC010005
POIC82100T
POIC817006

POIC820002
POIC818002
POIC80800B
POIC817006
POTF010003
POIC81300V
POIC81000B

Denominazione scuola
"CICOGNINI"
"CICOGNINI"
"CICOGNINI"

IVA PACETTI

I.C."G. B. MAZZONI"
ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO
NORD

IC "PIER CIRONI"

P. MASCAGNI

I. C."G. B. MAZZONI"
T.BUZZI

DON LORENZO MILANI
"FILIPPO MAZZEI"



